EDCON-COMPONENTS
DATA SHEET
RJ-Connector
Serie: T91A15021  -
THT / RJ-Connector
Shi ld d
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
C i ht b EDCON COMPONENTS

ROHS Packing
Code
Ordering Informations
Special
function function
N
N= No function
N
N= No function R= RoHS
Conform BU= Bulk Ware
BU
Positions Contacts Plating function Code
T91A15021  - 08 08 RN
08= Positions 08= Contacts GF= Gold Flash
( Standard) N= No function
GF
function
TR= Tape Reel
Packing when
need w PIC and
N No functionN No function Conform BU Bulk Ware
GA= 3µ Gold TA= Tape
Ammo PackN= NON RoHS
Conform
08 Positions 08  Contacts ( Standard) N No function
GB= 6µ Gold
GC 15 G ld need w. PIC and
PLACE CAP
GD= 30µ Gold
GE= 50µ Gold
TU= Tupe
Packing
GC= 15µ Gold
THT / RJ-Connector
Shielded
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON COMPONENTS
Sheet No. 4 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer: DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH JamyAPPD: Schumi
Shielded
Part No.: T91A15021  -
Mason DATE 08.01.2021
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Soldering Profile Curve
THT / RJ-Connector
ShieldedShielded
Part No.: T91A15021  -
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: 08.01.2021 Customer: Mason DATEWilson TOLERANCE
Schumi FINISH Jamy
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS